BELGIAN

| o~

ENDURANCE _;
CHAMPIONSHIP

NASCAR Whelen Euro Series

Belcar Endurance Championship
Result - Free Practice

PIC Team name /Drivers

Car

Fastest

In
lap

Motorsport Arena

22 - 24 September 2023
Oschersleben - 3666 mtr.
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PK Carsport
Bert Longin
Stienes Longin

Belgium Racing
Dylan Derdaele
Michael C ool

Redant Racing
Michiel Haverans
John De Wilde

Belgium Racing
Koen Wauters
Jos Menten

Dirkx Motorsport
Jarne Geussens
Cédric Wauters

G&A motors by G&A Racing
Guino Kenis
MDK

BMS Motorsport
Nick Van Pelt

GTE Racing
Maxim Van Den Hove
Gunther Van Den Hove

Alnimax Racing
Alexander Borgmans
Maxim De Witte

Hamofa Motorsport
Rob V erhoeven
Kris Verhoeven

Bilia Emond by G&A Racing
Frederic C aprasse

M&D Racing

Manfred Verbeke

PK Carsport

Matis se Lismont
Junior Planckaert

Hamofa Motorsport

Mark Verhoeven

1 C Motorsport by HG Motorsport
Yana Loeman

Cédric Baeten

JJ Motorsport

Tom Werckx
Guido Werckx

Jdk by G&A Racing
Julie Kenis
Juna-Jane De Keersmaecker

Audi GT2

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Mercedes AMG GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Cupra TCR

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M4 GT4

BMW M2 CS Racing
Audi RS3 LMS

BMW M2 CS

BMW M2

BMW E90 325i

BMW 330i

BMW M2 CS Racing

1:27.718

1:27.737

1:28419

1:28.748

1:30600

1:32.358

1:33499

1:34321

1:34343

1:34662

1:35.908

1:37.328

1:37.342

1:40685

1:44516

1:45045

1:45213

9

24

23

11

10

19

12

21

20

21

11

21

14

16

22

13

1 23 15050

0019 0019 25 15046

0.701 0682 25 14930

1.030 0329 28 148.75

2882 1.852 21 14571

4640 1.758 21 142 93

5781 1.141 21 141 .19

6.603 0822 22 13996

6625 0022 26 13993

6.944 0319 24 13946

8.190 1246 21 13764

9610 1420 24 13564

9624 0014 23 13562

12.967 3.343 23 13111

16.798 3831 20 12631

17.327 0529 22 12567

17.495 0.168 22 125 47

Fastest time : 1:27.718 inlap 9 by nbr. 1 : PK Carsport(Stienes Longin) (Audi GT2)

Results: www.getraceresults.com
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.getraceresults.com

